AX2090-TT80-0016
Isolating transformer 3-phase, 16 kVA, 19.2 A AC

For AX8620-0000, 3-phase supply, for ungrounded delta and corner-grounded delta

Electrical data

Rated input voltage
Output voltage

Rated Power

Rated output current
Short circuit voltage

Frequency

Vector group

Insulation group

3x480VAC
3x480VAC
16 000 VA
3x19.2A
4.4%

50 - 60 Hz
Dyn5

ta. 40°C CL.F

Mechanical data

Connection
Fixing method
Mounting holes
Protection class
Weight

Screw-type terminal 10 mm?
Fixing rail

@ 14.5 x 24.0 mm

1P 00

120 kg

Environmental data

Max. Temperature
Approvals
Standards

40°C
cRUus, UL 1561, CSA 22.2 (E327358)
VDE 0570 part 2-4, DIN EN 61558 part 1 with part 2-4

BECKHOFF New Automation Technology Page 1 von 2

We reserve the right to make technical changes



7 0 oY a|
o| = o
— [+ o] [=s] - =
™| —| +
. 0 0q 9
356
430
516
462
(=]
w
<+
o — -] — o
552 110
254

Notes

- Illustrations similar
- The last three digits of the ordering information is the rated power in kVA

Ordering information Rated Power

AX2090-TT80-0016 16 kVA

Beckhoff®, TwinCAT®, EtherCAT®, EtherCAT G®, EtherCAT G10®, EtherCAT P®, Safety over EtherCAT®, TwinSAFE®, XFC®, XTS® and XPlanar® are registered trademarks of and licensed by Bec khoff Automation
GmbH. Other designations used in this publication may be trademarks whose use by third parties for their own purposes could violate the rights of the owners.

© Beckhoff Automation GmbH & Co. KG 09/2020

The information provided in this brochure contains merely general descriptions or characteristics of performance which in case of actual application do not always apply as described or which may change as a result of
further development of the products. An obligation to provide the respective characteristics shall only exist if expressively agreed in the terms of contract.
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